Provide the amount of R 100 000.00 (One Hundred 
Thousand Rand) for air conditioning installation, HVAC 
inspection and connection, and ceiling installation, 
including inspection and commissioning. 

Provide an amount of R 70 000.00 (Seventy Thousand 
Rand)   

Provide an amount of R 120 000.00 (One Hundred and 
Twenty Thousand Rand) for sundry works 

Quantity 

Item 

Item 

Item 

Rate 

Section No. 3 
Bill No. 1 
Budgetary Allowance 

FINAL SUMMARY  

Section 
No 

Page 
No 

1 PRELIMINARIES 21 

2 BUILDERS WORK 41 

3 BUDGETARY ALLOWANCES 42 

SUB-TOTAL